|Phi||y Swing 2022 - Weekend Schedule (Tentative - subject to change & probably will !!)

Friday

4:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30-10:00pm
10:00-11:00pm
11:00PM

Saturday

8:30-9:30am
9:30am
10:00-11:00am
11:00-12:00am
12:00 noon
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-2:30pm
2:30-3:30pm
3:30-5:30pm

5:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
8:30-9:30pm

9:30pm

10:30pm - ??

Sunday

10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm

Concord Ballroom (main)

Registration Opens

Open dancing
Gary & Susan (int/adv)
Steve & Lara (int/adv)
Glenn (int/adv)

Registration deadline for Strictly Swing - Nov, Int, Soph, Open
Introduction of the Pro-Staff

Open dancing
Strictly Swing (Nov, Int, Soph, Open - prelims & finals)
Awards followed by Late night dancing

Floor Trials

Registration Opens

Tessa (int/adv)

Glenn (int/adv)
Registration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's
Open dancing

J&J's - Nov, Int, Masters (prelims; semi's (as needed); & finals)
Open dancing

J&J's - Advanced, Switch Role (prelims & finals)

Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine
Gary & Susan (int/adv)
Open dancing

Pro-Am Routines, Rising Star,
Demos, All Star J&Js (prelims & finals)

Late night dancing

Registration Opens
Keith (int/adv)
Erica (int/adv)
Arjay (int/adv)

Canterbury Ballroom

Erica (nov/int)
Tessa (nov/int)
Arjay (nov/int)

Saturday Afternoon Workshops

12:30-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

Alexander technique
Kaiano & Kristen
Keith

Open dancing

11:30pm - 2:30am
Blues & Soul Room
w. John Festa

Alexander technique
Steve & Lara (nov/int)
Kaiano & Kristen (nov/int)

1:30-5:00pm

Farewell Tea Dance
See You Next Year - Sept 15-17, 2023




