	Philly Swing 2022 - Weekend Schedule (Tentative - subject to change & probably will !!)				
		_		2 1	. 5 "
	•		Concord Ballroom (main)	Cant	<u>erbury Ballroom</u>
Fri	day				
	4:00pm	Re	gistration Opens		
	5:00-6:00pm	Op	pen dancing		
	6:00-7:00pm		Gary & Susan (int/adv) Erica (nov/int)		·
	7:00-8:00pm		Steve & Lara (int/adv)	Tessa (nov/int)	
	8:00-9:00pm		Glenn (int/adv)	Arjay (nov/ii	nt)
	9:00pm	Re	gistration deadline for Strictly Swing - Nov, Int, Soph, Open		
	9:15pm		Introduction of the Pro-Staff		
	9:30-10:00pm	n Open dancing			
	10:00-11:00pm		Strictly Swing (Nov, Int, Soph, Open - prelims & finals)		
	11:00PM		Awards followed by Late night dancing		
Sa	turday				
	8:30-9:30am		Floor Trials		
	9:30am		Registration Opens		
	10:00-11:00am		Tessa (int/adv)		
	11:00-12:00am		Glenn (int/adv)		
	12:00 noon	Re	gistration deadline for Sat afternoon J&J's	Saturday Afternoon Workshops	
	12:00-12:30pm	Ор	en dancing		
	12:30-2:30pm		J&J's - Nov, Int, Masters (prelims; semi's (as needed); & finals)	12:30-1:30pm	Alexander technique
	2:30-3:30pm	Ор	en dancing	1:30-2:30pm	Kaiano & Kristen
	3:30-5:30pm		J&J's - Advanced, Switch Role (prelims & finals)	3:30-4:30pm	Keith
				4:30-5:30pm	Open dancing
	5:30-7:30pm	Dinner Break - Reg deadline for Rising Star, Pro-Am Routine			
	7:30-8:30pm	0-8:30pm Gary & Susan (int/adv)			
	8:30-9:30pm	Ор	pen dancing		
	9:30pm		Pro-Am Routines, Rising Star, Demos, All Star J&Js (prelims & finals)	11:30pm - 2:30am Blues & Soul Room	
	10:30pm - ??		Late night dancing		
				١	w. John Festa
Sunday					
	10:30am		Registration Opens		
	10:30-11:30am		Keith (int/adv)	Alexander technique	
	11:30-12:30pm		Erica (int/adv)	Steve & Lara (nov/int)	
	12:30-1:30pm		Arjay (int/adv)	Kaiano & Kristen (nov/int)	
	1:30-5:00pm		Farewell Tea Dance See You Next Year - Sept 15-17, 2023		